
 

ALAMANCE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 
BLOOD DRIVE 

 
Friday, February 6, 2026 

1:30pm – 6pm 
 

Brown Hall 
4000 Presbyterian Church Rd. 

Greensboro, NC 27406 
 

For an appointment, please visit RedCrossBlood.org, enter Sponsor 
Keyword: alamance 

Or call 1-800-RED CROSS (1-800-733-2767). 

 

Alamance Presbyterian Church  
currently sponsors three teams  

in the Pleasant Garden Youth Basketball Association.  

All regular season games are held in the 
temple of health that is the Pleasant 
Garden Gym (on Pleasant Garden Road, 
between the elementary school and the 
Methodist's cemetery). 

Our teams would love for you to come 
out and cheer them on!  
Admission to games costs $1.00. 

Pee Wee Boys 
Thursday, January 15 at 6:15 p.m.  
Thursday, January 22 at 6:15 p.m. 
Thursday, January 29 at 6:15 p.m. 
Thursday, February 5 at 6:15 p.m. 
Saturday, February 7 at 11:55 a.m. 

Junior High Boys  
Thursday, January 8 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday, January 15 at 9:00 p.m. 
Thursday, January 22 at 8:00 p.m. 
Thursday, January 29 at 8:00 p.m. 
Thursday, February 12 at 9:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 16 at 7:00 p.m. 

Senior High Boys 
Monday, January 12 at 9:00 p.m. 
Monday, January 19 at 9:00 p.m. 
Monday, January 26 at 8:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 2 at 8:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 16 at 8:00 p.m. 
Thursday, February 19 at 8:00 p.m.  


